## Risk Intelligence Annual Report 2022 published

Risk Intelligence A/S ("Risk Intelligence") hereby publishes its Annual Report for 2022. The Annual Report 2022 is available on the investor website: <a href="investor.riskintelligence.eu/reports">investor.riskintelligence.eu/reports</a>

For a more specific review of the annual year 2022 please see Risk Intelligence Q4 Interim and Year-End Report 1 Jan – 31 Dec 2022.

## For more information on services and the System:

Please watch our corporate video: Knowing Risk

## For further information about Risk Intelligence, please contact:

Hans Tino Hansen, CEO

Jens Krøis, CFO

Telephone: +45 7026 6230

E-mail: <u>investor@riskintelligence.eu</u>

## Website and social media:

Website: <u>investor.riskintelligence.eu</u>
Twitter: twitter.com/riskstaff

LinkedIn: <u>linkedin.com/company/risk-intelligence</u>

Facebook: facebook.com/riskstaff

**Risk Intelligence A/S** was founded in 2001 by Hans Tino Hansen. The company has evolved to become a prominent company in security risk management by delivering threat and risk assessments worldwide. Risk Intelligence operates and assists customers and partners from headquarters located north of Copenhagen, the office in Singapore as well as through representatives in Europe, Asia and North America. The business model is designed with international scalability in mind and the company is globally regarded as an expert in its field. Risk Intelligence's core product is the 'Risk Intelligence System (MaRisk + PortRisk + LandRisk)', a digital solution that allows clients to monitor global security risks and enables them to plan and implement missions in risk areas. Risk Intelligence is listed on the Spotlight Stock market [RISK].